

August 22, 2023

Company Name	Pole To Win Holdings, Inc.	
Representative:	Teppei Tachibana, President & CEO (Securities code: 3657, Tokyo Stock Exchange, Prime Market)	
Contact information:	Joji Yamauchi,	Director & CFO
	(Tel: +81-3-5909-7911)	

Analyst Report Release from Shared Research Inc.

This is a notice to announce that Shared Research Inc. released an analyst report on Pole To Win Holdings, Inc. This report was created based on research and analysis from a third-party perspective and is intended to provide investors further understanding of our business.

<About the Analyst Report> Release date: August 22nd, 2023 URL: https://sharedresearch.jp/en/companies/3657

<About Shared Research Inc.>

Shared Research Inc. is a research company that conveys the essence of companies to investors. The company provides neutral and objective reports to institutional investors to support corporate understanding.